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*BADIN* GOODJOB® HANDSCHUHE

Groesse
Artikelnummer: 02751 8
Verpackungseinheit: 1 Paar 9

10

11

Norm: EN 388

Material: Nappaleder, naturfarben,
100% Baumwolle, blau

GroRRen: 8, 9, 10, 11

Handricken: Képer-Baumwolle
weiches Nappaleder

Daumen in Nappavollleder

innenliegender Gummizug

VPE: 120

EAN

4025888364293
4025888364309
4025888364316
4025888364323




